
Government of West Bengal.
Irrigation and Waterways Directorate,

Office of the Executive Engineer,
Investigation & Planning Division [South]

3RD Floor, Jalsampad Bhavan, Salt Lake, Kolkata-91
[Phone-033-2334 1492 , emailid:eeoneipds@gmail.com]

Memo No. 10-15/1280 Dated.04.12.2017

CORRIGENDUM=1 of
NIQNo. EE/IPDS/25/2017-18

Last date & time of receiving application
against N.I.Q No.EE/IPDS/25/2017-18 as
circulated vide no. 10-15/1235 dt
27/11/2017 is" 05.12.17 upto 2.00 pm"

Last date & time of receiving application
against N.I.Q No. EE/IPDS/25/ 2017-18
as circulated vide no. 10-15/1235 dt
27/11/2017 after corrigendum-I is
follows: "07.12.17 upto 2.00 pm"

_-=lJ..__,D +- ,It .fr.,
Executive Engineer

I.&P.Divn[South]I.&W .Dte

Memo No. 10-15/1280/1(8) Dated.04.12.2017

Copy forwarded for favour of information and necessaryaction to:

1) The Superintending Engineer I.&P. Circle-I, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate.
2) The Executive Engineer, DVCStudy Cell & Nodalofficer e-Governance, I & W Dte.

requested to upload the NIQ in the Departmental website at the earliest.
3) The Sub-Divisional officer, I&P Sub -Division No. 1/ II /Ill. Forwide circulation.
4) The Divisional Accounts officer, I&P Division (South).
5) The Estimating branch, I&P Division (South)
6) Notice Boardof Division Office.

~L<f- /1 "Ii7.
Execurive Engineer-I

Investigation & Planning Divn [South]


